
S4-S6 N5 Internal Assessment Schedule - December 2020 
NB All Assessments are N5 unless otherwise indicated                       Issued 30/11/20 

 

Date Day Subject Periods Year 

Group 

3 Dec Thurs Spanish 

Practical Cooking 

Period 5 

Period 4 

S4 N5 

S4 N5 

7 Dec Mon Home Economics 

Home Economics 

Photography 

Design & Man 

RMPS 

Period 3 

Period 4 

Period 4 & 5 

Period 5 & 6 

Period 7 

S5 N5 

S4 N5 

S5 Higher 

S4 N5 

S4 N5 

  

8 Dec Tues Geography 

RMPS 

Home Economics 

Period 1 & 2 

Period 1 

Period 4  

S4 N5 

S4 N5 

S5 N5 

 

9 Dec Wed Maths  

Geography  

Home Economics 

Art 

Periods 1 & 2 

Periods 3 & 4 

Periods 4 & 5  

Periods 5 & 6 

S4 N5 

S4 N5 

S5 N5 

S4N5 

 

10 Dec Thurs Geography 

Maths 

Home Economics 

French 

Design & Man 

Periods 1 & 2 

Periods 3 & 4 

Period 4 

Period 4 

Periods 5 & 6 

S4 N5 

S4 ( N4 & N5) 

S5 N5 

S4 N5 

S4 N5 

 

11 Dec Fri Music Period 3 S4 N5 

14 Dec Mon Media 

Media 

PE 

Computing 

 

Periods 1 & 2 

Period 4 

Period 4 

Periods 5 & 6 

 

S5 N5 

S4 N5 

S4 N5 

S4 N5 

 

15 Dec Tues PE 

Media 

Media 

Chemistry 

Health FT 

Bus Man 

Period 2 

Period 2 

Period 3 

Periods 5, 6 & 7 

Period 7 

Period 7 

S4 N5 

S4N5 

S5 N5 

S4 N5 All Classes 

S4 N5 

S4 N5 

 

16 Dec 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wed English  

Biology 

Maths 

 

Periods 2 & 3 

Periods  5 6 & 7 

Periods 3 &4 

 

S4 N5(2 Classes) 

S4 N5  Classes 

S5 N5( 2 Classes) 
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Date Day Subject Periods  Year Group 

17 Dec Thurs Maths 

English 

Computing 

Music 

Practical Cooking 

Periods 1 & 4 

Periods 2 & 3 

Periods 4 & 5 

Period 5 

Periods 4 to 7 

S5 N5(2 Classes) 

S4 N5 (2 Classes) 

S4 N5 

S4 N5 

S4 N5 

 

18 Dec Fri Media  Period 3 S4 N5 


